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Steve Yao syao@generalphotonics.com General Photonics Corp USA
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Avinash Sarlashkar Avinash.Sarlashkar@impact-tek.com Impact Technologies USA
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Benjamin Eckstein Benjamin.Eckstein@airbus.com Airbus Germany
Bernard Laskowski laskowski@analatom.com Analatom Incorporated USA

Bernardo de Aragao grbernardo@cpqd.com.br Fundacao CPgD Brazil
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Christian Boller christian.boller@izfp.fraunhofer.de Fraunhofer IZFP Germany
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David B. Scott dscott@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute USA
David Mascareas dmascarenas@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory USA
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Francesco Lanza di Scalea flanza@ucsd.edu UCSD USA
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Frank Wingate fwingate@lifespantechnologies.com LifeSpan Technologies USA
Fu-Kuo Chang fkchang@stanford.edu Stanford University USA
Fuh-Gwo Yuan yuan@ncsu.edu NCSU USA
Gabriel Caceres Florez gabriel.caceres@ecopetrol.com.co ECOPETROL S.A. Colombia
Gary Fry garyfry@tamu.edu Texas A&M University USA
Gayan Kahandawa Appuhamillage gayan@usqg.edu.au University of Southern Queensland Australia
Genda Chen gchen@mst.edu Missouri University of Science and Technology USA
Gian Piero Malfense Fierro gpmf20@bath.ac.uk University of Bath UK
Gil Pinto carla.sousa@fibersensing.com FiberSensing USA
Gregory Morscher gm33@uakron.edu University of Akron USA
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Guo-Hua Feng imeghf@ccu.edu.tw National Chung Cheng University Taiwan
Hae Young Noh noh@cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University USA
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Henk Hakkesteegt henk.hakkesteegt@tno.nl TNO Netherlands
Henry Hung henry.hung@optilab.com Optilab USA
Henry Kroker Henry.Kroker@aem-corp.com Anodyne Electronics Canada
Hoon Sohn hoonsohn@kaist.ac.kr KAIST South Korea
Hossain Saboonchi hsaboo2@uic.edu University of Illinois at Chicago USA
Hui Li lihui@hit.edu.cn Harbin Institute of Technology China
Ibrahim Tansel tanseli@fiu.edu Florida International University USA
Iddo Kressel ikressel@iai.co.ll Israel Aerospace Industries Israel
Ifigeneia Antoniadou I.Antoniadou@sheffield.ac.uk University of Sheffield UK
Ignacio Perez ignacio.perez1@navy.mil Office of Naval Research USA
Inho Kim ikiml9@asu.edu Arizona State University USA
Ivan Bartoli ib77@drexel.edu Drexel University USA
Jacques Periaux jperiaux@gmail.com University of Jyvaskyla Finland
Javier Ortiz javier.ortiza@ehu.es UPV/EHU Spain
Jeffery Tippmann jtippman@ucsd.edu UCsD USA
Jennifer Michaels jemichaels@gatech.edu Georgia Tech USA
Jenny Twining jennytwining@gmail.com San Jose State University USA
Jeong-Beom lhn jeong-beom.ihn@boeing.com The Boeing Company USA
Jerome Lynch jerlynch@umich.edu University of Michigan USA
Jérdme Pinsonnault Jerome.Pinsonnault@aero.bombardier.com Bombardier Aerospace Canada
Jianxin Yu jyu@miners.utep.edu University of Texas at El Paso USA
Jiaxing Ye jiaxing.you@aist.go.jp National Institute of Advanced Industrial Science and Technology Japan
Jiaze He jhe7@ncsu.edu NC State University USA
Jim McFeat jim.mcfeat@baesystems.com BAE Systems UK
Jin Yan jinyan2u@gmail.com Florida State University USA
Jingru Zhou miazhoujr@gmail.com University of Utah USA
Jinkyu Yang jkyang@gmail.com University of Washington USA
Jinping Ou oujinping@dIlut.edu.cn Dalian University of Technology China
Jinying Zhu jyzhu@mail.utexas.edu UT Austin USA
Joel Harley jharley@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University USA
Joel Johnston Joel.Johnston@asu.edu Arizona State University USA
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Jorn Gedenk joern.gedenk@fh-koeln.de
Jose Santos jose.a.santos@nasa.gov Jacobs Technology USA
Joseph Lougheed joe.lougheed@Imco.com Lockheed Martin Corporation USA
Josh White joshwhite@neo.tamu.edu Texas A&M University USA
Jozue Veira Filho jozue.vieira@sjbv.unesp.br UNESP - Univ Estadual Paulista Brazil
Ju-Won Kim malsi@nate.com Sungkyunkwan University korea
Juan Miguel Vivar Perez juan.virarperez@dir.de German Aerospace Center (DLR) Germany
Julidn Leonel Pita Ruiz jIpitar@gmail.com DEE — UNESP - llha Solteira Brazil
Julian Sierra-Perez juliansierrap@gmail.com UPM Spain
Julio Viana jviana@critical-materials.com Critical Materials, SA Portugal
Junya Mizutani mizutani-junya-pz@ynu.ac.jp Yokohama National University Japan
Kai-Uwe Schroeder kai-uwe.schroeder@jku.at Johannes Kepler University Linz Austria
Kaiyuan Li kall26 @pitt.edu University of Pittsburgh USA
Kalyan Pamarthy ashok.n.srivastava@gmail.com Verizon USA
Kara Peters kjpeters@ncsu.edu NCSU USA
Karen Chiu karen.rachel@gmail.com Self for NextGen USA
Katarzyna Majewska k.majewska@imp.gda.pl Polish Academy of Sciences Poland
Kazunori Takagaki takagaki@smart.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp The University of Tokyo Japan
Keigo Uhira uhira@smart.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp The University of Tokyo Japan
Keith Worden k.worden@sheffield.ac.uk University of Sheffield UK
Kenneth Loh kiloh@ucdavis.edu UC Davis USA
Kevin Foster foster@metal-fatigue-solutions.com Metal Fatique Solutions USA
Kevin Kuang ceeksck@nus.edu.sg National University of Singapore Singapore
Khoa Nguyen khoa.nguyen@nicta.com.au Extreme Diagnostics, inc. Australia
Kohei Takahashi takahashi.kouhei@subaru-fhi.co.jp Fuji Heavy Industries Co., Ltd. Japan
Kong Chiu wing.kong.chiu@monash.edu Monash University Australia
Konstantinos Balafas balafas@stanford.edu Stanford University USA
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Krzysztof Dragan krzysztof.dragan@itwl.pl Air Force Institute of Technology Poland
Kung-Chun Lu kclu@ncree.narl.org.tw National Center for Research on Earthquake Engineering Taiwan
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Laurent Mevel laurent.mevel@inria.fr universitaire de Beaulieu France
Le Tran ludangkhoa@gmail.com University of New South Wales USA
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Li Cheng li.cheng@polyu.edu.hk Hong Kong Polytechnic University Hong Kong
Liming Salvino salvinolw@nswccd.navy.mil Naval Surface Warfare Center USA
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dryulong@gmail.com Northwestern Polytechnical University China
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Mark Mollineaux mgml@stanford.edu Stanford University USA
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Nephi Johnson nephi@umich.edu University of Michigan USA
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